finish

T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16

NKU Fall Classic

via,

Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 12

finish top 20 schools scores

1 UNC Asheville 305 301

2 Dayton 305 302

3 Austin Peay State 311 302

4 Oakland 301 313

5 Northern Kentucky 310 309

6 Fort Wayne 323 307

7 Tennessee Tech 315 318

8 Morehead State 321 313

9 lllinois-Chicago 318 318

10 Belmont University 321 320

11 Green Bay 326 325

12 Eastern lllinois 338 327

13 Detroit Mercy 329 341

14 Chicago State 355 337
top 20 players school
Ellie Cronin Dayton

Lillian Young Northern Kentucky

Ashton Goodley
Mallory Sullivan
Adelyn Deery
Gypsie Hutchinson
Felicia Davenport
Fiona Schmidt
Kelly Sterling
Taylor Goodley
Taylor Hinson
Zaafina Naqvi
Kylie Lysack

AnnaMichelle Moore

Janie Thomas
Kellen Alsip

Alex Bozich
Madison Chesnutt
Alissa Danielson

Austin Peay State
Belmont University
UNC Asheville
Morehead State
Chicago State
Oakland
lllinois-Chicago
Austin Peay State
UNC Asheville
Oakland

Northern Kentucky
Austin Peay State
UNC Asheville
UNC Asheville
Dayton

Fort Wayne
Dayton

606
607
613
614
619
630
633
634
636
641
651
665
670
692

73
73
77
74
75
78
74
74
78
74
76
76
78
7
78
79
81
79
77

+38
+39
+45
+46
+51
+62
+65
+66
+68
+73
+83
+97
+102
+124
scores
72 145
75 148
72 149
75 149
75 150
72 150
77 151
77 151
73 151
78 152
76 152
76 152
75 153
76 153
75 153
75 154
73 154
75 154
77 154

+3
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
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NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH

Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 12

Team

UNC Asheville 305
Dayton 305
Austin Peay State 311
Oakland 301
Northern Kentucky 310
Fort Wayne 323

Tennessee Tech 315
Morehead State 321
lllinois-Chicago 318
Belmont University 321

Green Bay 326
Eastern lllinois 338
Detroit Mercy 329
Chicago State 355

301
302
302
313
309
307
318
313
318
320
325
327
341
337

Scores

606
607
613
614
619
630
633
634
636
641
651
665
670
692

+38
+39
+45
+46
+51
+62
+65
+66
+68
+73
+83
+97
+102
+124
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Start

T1

T1

T3
T17
T21

T9

T3

T3
T21

T3
T11
T11
T17
T21
T21
T17
T29
T29

T3
T41

T9
T36
T36
T21

T3
T11
T36
T21
T46
T11
T17
T21
T29
T29
T11
T11
T36
T49
T29
T49
T21
T53
T29
T66

T46

Finish

1

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T13
T13
T13
T16
T16
T16
T16
T16
T21
T21
T23
T23
T23
T23
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T27
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T33
T40
T40
T42
T42
44

T45

Player

Ellie Cronin

Lillian Young
Mallory Sullivan
Ashton Goodley
Gypsie Hutchinson
Adelyn Deery
Felicia Davenport
Fiona Schmidt
Kelly Sterling
Taylor Goodley
Zaafina Nagqvi
Taylor Hinson
AnnaMichelle Moore
Kylie Lysack
Janie Thomas
Alissa Danielson
Kellen Alsip
Madison Chesnutt
Maddie Zack

Alex Bozich
Allyson Dunn

Sirapassorn Cheepborisut *

Macy Wright
Shelby Johnson
Sarah Debnekoff
Erica Olberding *
Leah Birch
Monica Dorner
Jenna Kurosky
Emma Meyer
Elle Nichols
Hollee Sadler
Kylee Sullivan
Emily Connors
Rebecca Black
Bailey Bostler
Maribeth Peevy *
Riley Cooper
Lori Meyer
Barbara Roether
Veronica Haque *
Abbie Carlsen
Shelby Power
Daphne chang

Jennifer Kim

NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club
Batavia, OH
Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 12

Team

Dayton

Northern Kentucky
Belmont University
Austin Peay State
Morehead State
UNC Asheville
Chicago State
Oakland
lllinois-Chicago
Austin Peay State
Oakland

UNC Asheville
Austin Peay State
Northern Kentucky
UNC Asheville
Dayton

UNC Asheville
Fort Wayne
Oakland

Dayton
Tennessee Tech
Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Tennessee Tech
Morehead State
UNC Asheville
Green Bay

Fort Wayne

Fort Wayne
Dayton

Oakland
Tennessee Tech
Oakland

Dayton

UNC Asheville
lllinois-Chicago
Belmont University
Austin Peay State
Green Bay
Morehead State
Oakland

Fort Wayne
Northern Kentucky
Eastern lllinois

lllinois-Chicago

73
73
74
77
78
75
74
74
78
74
76
76
77
78
78
77
79
79
74
81
75
80
80
78
74
76
80
78
82
76
77
78
79
79
76
76
80
83
79
83
78
84
79
86

82

72
75
75
72
72
75
77
77
73
78
76
76
76
75
75
77
75
75
80
73
80
75
77
79
83
81
78
80
76
82
81
80
80
80
83
83
79
76
80
77
82
77
82
76

81

Scores

145
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
154
155
155
157
157
157
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
159
159
159
159
160
160
161
161
162

163
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+3

+6

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+15
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+19
+19
+20

+21



Start

T66
T46
T41
T63
T36
T41
T53
T41
T72
T53
T53
T66
T66
T66
T41
T49
T53
T53
T29
T53
T63
T66
T53
T49

74
T53
T53
T72

76
T63

77

75
T78
T78

80

81

82

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T56
T62
T62
T62

65
66
67
68
69
T70
T70
T70
73
74
T75
T75
77
78
79
80
81

NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club
Batavia, OH
Women's NKU Fall Classic
Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 12

Player Team
Emma Kate Liu

Claudia Stampa
Carlee Nanney

Belmont University
lllinois-Chicago
Belmont University

Linnzie Richner Fort Wayne

Julia Nittoli Belmont University
Erica Heath Detroit Mercy
Darinka Valzquez Chicago State
Abby Bitto * Dayton

Lindsay Miller Tennessee Tech

Anne Bahr Eastern lllinois
Arianna Clemmer Tennessee Tech
Ana Dieguez Morehead State
Katelyn Henry Detroit Mercy

Alix Larson Green Bay
Ashley Kulka Green Bay
Hansika Tathgur Chicago State

Kelsey Wessels * Northern Kentucky
Sara Guetersloh Eastern lllinois
Alexa Hatz Detroit Mercy
Hannah Magda Eastern lllinois
Erin Durstock Northern Kentucky
Ann Catherine Blackburn Belmont University
Meghan Kramp lllinois-Chicago
Kendall Payne Detroit Mercy
Jessie Eaton Morehead State
Amy Pugliano * Northern Kentucky
Meghann Stamps Austin Peay State
Andrea Presilla * Austin Peay State
Katie Warpinski * Green Bay
McKenzie OBrien * Eastern lllinois
Elle Greenlee * Detroit Mercy
Katlyn Hasprey Eastern lllinois
Shana Murphy Detroit Mercy
Emily Grunder Green Bay
Kathryn Doss * Northern Kentucky
Adriana Gonzalez Chicago State
Daeja Hooks Chicago State

86
82
81
85
80
81
84
81
87
84
84
86
86
86
81
83
84
84
79
84
85
86
84
83
89
84
84
87
92
85
93
90
94
94
99
114

77
81
83
79
85
84
81
85
79
82
83
81
81
81
86
84
84
84
89
85
85
85
88
90
85
90
90
88
84
93
85
89
87
88
84
95

Scores

163
163
164
164
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
167
167
168
168
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
174
174
175
176
178
178
179
181
182
183
209
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+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+23
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+26
+26
+27
+28
+29
+30
+31
+32
+32
+32
+33
+34
+36
+36
+37
+39
+40
+41
+67



NKU Fall Classic

Elks Run Golf Club

Batavia, OH
Women's NKU Fall Classic

Dates: Sep 11 - Sep 12

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

K. Sterling uiC 275 -2 E. Cronin Dayton 409 +2

A. Danielson  Dayton 288 -1 Z. Naqvi Oakland 409 +2

R. Cooper Aust. Peay 3.00 E A. Deery Asheville 409 +2

E. Cronin Dayton 3.00 E L. Young N Kentucky 4.09  +2

F. Schmidt Oakland 3.00 E M. Sullivan Belmont 414 +3

A. Dunn Tenn. Tech 3.00 E C. Stampa uiC 418 +4

H. Tathgur Chicago St 3.00 E J. Thomas Asheville 423 +5

M. Zack Oakland 3.13 +1 G. Hutchinson Morehead 4.23  +5

A. Goodley Aust. Peay 3.13 +1 F. Davenport Chicago St 4.27 +6

F. Davenport Chicago St 3.13 +1 A. Goodley Aust. Peay 4.32 +7

M. Dorner Ft. Wayne 3.13 +1 K. Lysack N Kentucky 4.32  +7

T. Hinson Asheville 3.13 +1 E. Olberding Asheville 432 +7

A. Bitto Dayton 313 #1 T. Goodley Aust. Peay 4.36 +8

K. Alsip Asheville 3.13 +1 S. Johnson Tenn. Tech 4.36 +8

R. Black Asheville 3.13 +1 K. Sterling uic 436 +8

M. Peevy Belmont 3.13 +1 F. Schmidt Oakland 436 +8

A. Deery Asheville 3.25 +2 M. Dorner Ft. Wayne 4.41 +9

G. Hutchinson Morehead 3.25 +2 K. Alsip Asheville 441 +9

L. Meyer Wi-GB 3.25 +2 A. Danielson  Dayton 4.41 +9

J. Kurosky Ft. Wayne 3.25 +2 M. Zack Oakland 445 +10

M. Chesnutt Ft. Wayne 3.25 +2 K. Sullivan Oakland 445 +10

A. Moore Aust. Peay 3.25 +2 B. Bostler uiC 445 +10

Birdies Pars

E. Cronin Dayton 9 |A. Deery Asheville 28
M. Sullivan Belmont 8 |M. Zack Oakland 27
S. Johnson Tenn. Tech 6 |A. Goodley Aust. Peay 27
R. Cooper Aust. Peay 6 |A. Moore Aust. Peay 25
L. Young N Kentucky 5 |K. Sterling uiC 25
S. Cheepborisut N Kentucky 5 |T. Goodley Aust. Peay 24
B. Bostler uic 5 |K. Alsip Asheville 24
A. Bozich Dayton 5 |K. Lysack N Kentucky 24
F. Davenport Chicago St 4 |T. Hinson Asheville 23
M. Chesnutt Ft. Wayne 4 |J. Thomas Asheville 22
F. Schmidt Oakland 4 |L.Young N Kentucky 21
S. Power N Kentucky 4 |B. Roether Morehead 21
D. Valzquez Chicago St 4 |G. Hutchinson Morehead 21
V. Haque Oakland 4 |F. Davenport Chicago St 21
G. Hutchinson Morehead 4 |A. Dunn Tenn. Tech 21
A. Danielson Dayton 4 |F. Schmidt Oakland 21
R. Black Asheville 4 |L. Birch Wi-GB 21
K. Payne DetroitMer 4 |M. Dorner Ft. Wayne 21
T. Hinson Asheville 3 |E.Liu Belmont 20
A. Kulka Wi-GB 3 |H. Sadler Tenn. Tech 20
E. Connors Dayton 3 |K. Sullivan Oakland 20
J. Kurosky Ft. Wayne 3 |Z. Nagvi Oakland 20

R. Cooper Aust. Peay
A. Bozich Dayton

E. Liu Belmont

S. Johnson Tenn. Tech
A. Goodley Aust. Peay
K. Lysack N Kentucky
A. Moore Aust. Peay
E. Connors Dayton

M. Chesnutt Ft. Wayne
S. Power N Kentucky
T. Hinson Asheville
A. Kulka Wi-GB

D. Valzquez Chicago St
V. Haque Oakland

L. Young N Kentucky
E. Meyer Dayton

M. Sullivan Belmont

T. Goodley Aust. Peay
A. Clemmer Tenn. Tech
A. Dunn Tenn. Tech
M. Wright N Kentucky
S. Cheepborisut N Kentucky

4.67
4.67
4.67
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.83
4.83
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.17
5.17
5.17
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